
14 August 2021

Result of Heat 12 A
Free Practice

Игора Драйв - 4104 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar / City Laps
76 Юрченко Макар #1 1:36.281 3  1 153.47BMW S1000RR 4

Санкт -Петербург

111 Кольцов Глеб 1:44.804 3 8.523 2 8.523 140.99BMW S1000RR 4
Москва

66 Шатерникова Ольга 1:44.978 2 0.174 3 8.697 140.76Yamaha R6 3
Москва

61 Иванов Алексей 1:45.645 2 0.667 4 9.364 139.87Yamaha R6 3
Московская область

128 Хужин Азат 1:46.069 3 0.424 5 9.788 139.31Yamaha R6 4
Санкт- Петербург

49 Полубуткин Константин 1:46.771 3 0.702 6 10.490 138.39Kawasaki ZX10-RR 4
Ленинградская обл

213 Овсепян Григорий 1:47.431 2 0.660 7 11.150 137.54Yamaha R6 4
Москва

118 Ратников Егор 1:47.616 2 0.185 8 11.335 137.30Yamaha r3 3
Санкт- Петербург

581 Метревели Григорий 1:47.982 3 0.366 9 11.701 136.84Yamaha R6 4
Москва

160 Блохин Алексей 1:48.671 2 0.689 10 12.390 135.97Ducati V4 3
Москва

550 Сухов Александр 1:49.045 2 0.374 11 12.764 135.51BMW S1000RR 3
Санкт- Петербург

3 Шевнина Анастасия  12 0.00BMW S1000RR 2
Москва

17 Киселев Максим  13 0.00Ducati V4 2
Мытищи

110 Столяров Александр  14 0.00Ducati V4 2
Москва

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:36.281  in lap  3  by  nbr. 76 : Юрченко Макар #1 (BMW S1000RR)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  
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